

Financial Highlights

	For the year ended 31 December	
	2019	2018
	(HK\$'000)	(HK\$'000)
Consolidated statement of profit or loss		
Revenue	8,777,142	8,629,115
Cost of sales	(4,996,484)	(4,967,782)
Gross profit	3,780,658	3,661,333
Selling, distribution and administrative expenses	(3,445,295)	(3,416,008)
Operating profit	389,935	326,825
Net finance cost	(137,313)	(119,709)
Income tax expenses	(50,262)	(40,692)
Profit for the period	202,568	166,831
	31 December 2019	31 December 2018
	(HK\$'000)	(HK\$'000)
Consolidated statement of financial position		
Cash and cash equivalents	1,054,615	926,952
Trade and notes receivables	1,075,634	1,097,040
Inventories	1,954,471	1,943,977
Total current assets	4,568,012	4,404,961
Total non-current assets	6,308,950	6,213,524
Total assets	10,876,962	10,618,485
Trade and bills payables	1,324,362	1,439,374
Total current liabilities	3,175,850	3,143,116
Total non-current liabilities	2,614,978	2,512,263
Total liabilities	5,790,828	5,655,379
Total equity	5,086,134	4,963,106